Committee of Permanent Representatives Bureau Meeting Friday 22 May 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. Online meeting

DRAFT PROVISIONAL AGENDA

- 1. Opening of the meeting and adoption of the agenda.
- 2. Follow-up on the UNGA resolution 73/333.
- 3. Other matters.
- 4. Closing of the Meeting.

Committee of Permanent Representatives Bureau Meeting Friday 22 May 2020 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m. Online meeting

DRAFT PROVISIONAL AGENDA

1. Opening of the meeting and adoption of the agenda.

H.E. Mr. Fernando Coimbra, Chair of the Committee of Permanent Representatives, Ambassador and Permanent Representative of Brazil, will open and chair the meeting.

2. Follow-up on the UNGA resolution 73/333.

The Bureau will be invited to consider the preparations and dates for the first substantive consultation meeting on the implementation of UN General Assembly resolution 73/333, in consultation with the co-facilitators appointed for the process who will also be invited to the meeting.

3. Other matters.

The Bureau will discuss any other matters related to its work.

4. Closing of the Meeting.

The meeting is expected to close at 10:00 am.